
Submission Number Name Contact Name Email Wish to Be Heard Joint Submission 
1 Department of Conservation Murray Brass mbrass@doc.govt.nz Yes Yes
2 Ian Morrison Ian Morrison i.a.morrison@farmside.co.nz Yes Yes
3 Nova Energy Ltd Chris Pye cpye@novaenergy.co.nz Yes Yes
4 Transpower New Zealand 

Limited
Ainsley McLeod ainsley@amconsulting.co.nz & 

environment.policy@transpower.co.nz
Yes No

5 NZ Transport Agency Waka 
Kotahi

Nick Reuther nick.reuther@nzta.govt.nz Yes Yes

6 Milward Finlay Lobb Ltd Melissa McMullan admin@mflnz.co.nz Yes Yes
7 PF Olsen Monique Bedim monique.bedim@pfolsen.com Yes Yes
8 Te Rūnanga o Ngāi Tahu Hemi Bedggood hemi.bedggood@ngaitahu.iwi.nz Yes Yes
9 South Canterbury Province 

Federated Farmers of New 
Zealand

Angela Johnston ajohnston@fedfarm.org.nz Yes No

10 Port Blakely Shona Walter shona.walter@saunders.co.nz Yes Yes
11 Ministry of Education Daly Williams daly.williams@beca.com Yes Yes
12 Genesis Energy Limited Alice Barnett alice.barnett@genesisenergy.co.nz Yes Yes
13 Opuha Water Limited Georgina Hamilton georgina@gressons.co.nz Yes Yes
14 Meridian Energy Limited Andrew Feierabend andrew.feierabend@meridianenergy.co.nz Yes Yes
15 Canterbury Regional Council Rachel Tutty regional.planning@ecan.govt.nz Yes Yes
16 Submission Withdrawn 
17 Wolds Station Limited Katherine Forward katherine.forward@duncancotterill.com Yes Yes
18 Grampians Station Limited Nicola Hornsey nicola@gressons.co.nz Yes Yes
19 New Zealand Defence Force* Rebecca Davies / Mikayla Woods rebecca.davies@nzdf.mil.nz  

mwoods@tonkintaylor.co.nz
Yes Yes

20 Andrew Anderson* Andrew Anderson bridgetturt@gmail.com Yes Yes
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